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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

Candidate Name
LOEFFLER, KELLY
LISS-RIORDAN, SHANNON MS.
MAURO, EDDIE J
TUCKER, GARLAND S lli
SETHI, DR. MANNY
MESSNER, BRYANT 'CORKY'S.
TUBERVILLE, THOMAS H
RIGGS AMICO, SARAH
LUMMIS, CYNTHIA MARIE MRS.
GROSS, AL DR.
WILLIAMS, VICTOR KEITH
LAJEUNESSE, ROSS
BUSH, BYRON
MEISSNER, STUART
WAGLE, SUSAN

GAPP, JOSHUA DOMINIQUE GREGORY TN

MEHTA, RIKIN

FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR
MORGAN, CLINTON WESLEY
WEST, ROYCE

SMITH, SANDY
CUNNINGHAM, CAL
MCCARTHY, DANIEL
MANSFIELD, ERIC

RICH, MICK

LINDSTROM, DAVID ALAN
ADAIR, STANLEY E

MAHONY, JOSHUA MR.
BURNES, ELLEN DR

MADDEN, ALICE

MARSHALL, ROBERT
FRANKEN, MICHAEL

TARTER, THOMAS
REYNOLDS, JOSEPH
BOLLIER, BARBARA

WHITT, LARRY ALLEN Il
JANICEK, CHRIS EDWARD MR
O'BRIEN, WILLIAM LAWRENCE
AYYADURAI, SHIVA DR
LAPIERRE, MICHAEL JAMES
EDWARDS, AMANDA
TOMLINSON, TERESA PIKE
YANCEY, MARK SPENCER
JONES, MATT

JOHNSON, ARTHUR WAYNE
BROIHIER, MICHAEL GEORGE
MUES, JOHN

BRAY, DIANA

SHOUSE, HAROLD SHELBY MR JR
WILSON, WILLIE
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State Party
GA Republican Party
MA Democratic Party
IA Democratic Party
NC Republican Party
TN Republican Party
NH Republican Party
AL Republican Party
GA Democratic Party
WY Republican Party
AK Independent

VA Republican Party
ME Democratic Party
TN Republican Party
NJ Republican Party
KS Republican Party
Republican Party
NJ Republican Party
TN Republican Party
KY Republican Party
TX Democratic Party
NC Republican Party
NC Democratic Party
AZ Republican Party
NC Democratic Party
NM Republican Party
KS Republican Party
AL Republican Party
AR Democratic Party
CO Democratic Party
CO Democratic Party

IL Republican Party
1A Democratic Party
IL Republican Party

SC Republican Party
KS Democratic Party
WV Republican Party
NE Democratic Party
NH Republican Party
MA Republican Party
SC Republican Party
TX Democratic Party
GA Democratic Party
TX Republican Party
KY Democratic Party
GA Republican Party
KY Democratic Party
MT Democratic Party
CcoO Democratic Party
GA Democratic Party
IL Independent

This table was generated on 3/20/20.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
from the Candidate

$5,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,600,000
$1,642,373
$1,527,231
$1,210,000
$1,000,000
$773,400
$590,500
$517,808
$407,499
$366,000
$330,000
$300,000
$275,000
$274,776
$255,000
$250,000
$215,705
$205,735
$200,001
$200,000
$152,049
$145,375
$140,821
$140,000
$138,921
$137,788
$100,000
$90,000
$65,530
$55,610
$51,625
$51,160
$50,000
$50,000
$43,950
$43,385
$41,029
$40,314
$35,000
$34,042
$28,000
$27,461
$22,500
$22,200
$18,406
$17,740
$16,565
$16,000
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