Congressional Candidate Table 6d Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

				Incumbent/ C	ontributions and Loans
Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Challenger/Open	from the Candidate
1	LOEFFLER, KELLY	GA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$5,000,000
2	LISS-RIORDAN, SHANNON MS.	MA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,000,000
3	MAURO, EDDIE J	IA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,600,000
4	TUCKER, GARLAND S III	NC	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,642,373
5	SETHI, DR. MANNY	ΤN	Republican Party	Open	\$1,527,231
6	MESSNER, BRYANT 'CORKY' S.	NH	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,210,000
7	TUBERVILLE, THOMAS H	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,000,000
8	RIGGS AMICO, SARAH	GA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$773,400
9	LUMMIS, CYNTHIA MARIE MRS.	WY	Republican Party	Open	\$590,500
10	GROSS, AL DR.	AK	Independent	Challenger	\$517,808
11	WILLIAMS, VICTOR KEITH	VA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$407,499
12	LAJEUNESSE, ROSS	ME	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$366,000
13	BUSH, BYRON	ΤN	Republican Party	Open	\$330,000
14	MEISSNER, STUART	NJ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$300,000
15	WAGLE, SUSAN	KS	Republican Party	Open	\$275,000
16	GAPP, JOSHUA DOMINIQUE GREGORY	ΤN	Republican Party	Open	\$274,776
17	MEHTA, RIKIN	NJ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$255,000
18	FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR	ΤN	Republican Party	Open	\$250,000
19	MORGAN, CLINTON WESLEY	KY	Republican Party	Challenger	\$215,705
20	WEST, ROYCE	ТΧ	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$205,735
21	SMITH, SANDY	NC	Republican Party	Challenger	\$200,001
22	CUNNINGHAM, CAL	NC	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$200,000
23	MCCARTHY, DANIEL	AZ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$152,049
24	MANSFIELD, ERIC	NC	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$145,375
25	RICH, MICK	NM	Republican Party	Open	\$140,821
26	LINDSTROM, DAVID ALAN	KS	Republican Party	Open	\$140,000
27	ADAIR, STANLEY E	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$138,921
28	MAHONY, JOSHUA MR.	AR	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$137,788
29	BURNES, ELLEN DR	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$100,000
30	MADDEN, ALICE	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$90,000
31	MARSHALL, ROBERT	IL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$65,530
32	FRANKEN, MICHAEL	IA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$55,610
33	TARTER, THOMAS	IL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$51,625
34	REYNOLDS, JOSEPH	SC	Republican Party	Challenger	\$51,160
35	BOLLIER, BARBARA	KS	Democratic Party	Open	\$50,000
36	WHITT, LARRY ALLEN II	WV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$50,000
37	JANICEK, CHRIS EDWARD MR	NE	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$43,950
38	O'BRIEN, WILLIAM LAWRENCE	NH	Republican Party	Challenger	\$43,385
39	AYYADURAI, SHIVA DR	MA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$41,029
40	LAPIERRE, MICHAEL JAMES	SC	Republican Party	Challenger	\$40,314
41	EDWARDS, AMANDA	ТΧ	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$35,000
42	TOMLINSON, TERESA PIKE	GA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$34,042
43	YANCEY, MARK SPENCER	ТХ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$28,000
44	JONES, MATT	KY	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$27,461
45	JOHNSON, ARTHUR WAYNE	GA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$22,500
46	BROIHIER, MICHAEL GEORGE	KY	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$22,200
47	MUES, JOHN	MT	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$18,406
48	BRAY, DIANA	CO	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$17,740
49	SHOUSE, HAROLD SHELBY MR JR	GA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$16,565
50	WILSON, WILLIE	IL	Independent	Challenger	\$16,000